505998979 04/03/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6045689

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
OU QI	01/15/2019
XUDONG GUO	01/15/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LINGDONG TECHNOLOGY (BEIJING) CO. LTD
Street Address:	FLOOR 16, LINGHANG TECHNOLOGY BUILDING, NO. 68
Internal Address:	ZHICHUN ROAD, HAIDIAN DISTRICT
City:	BEIJING
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	100086

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16838721

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (713)623-4846

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7136234844

Email: psdocketing@pattersonsheridan.com,

hwong@pattersonsheridan.com

Correspondent Name: PATTERSON + SHERIDAN, LLP
Address Line 1: 24 GREENWAY PLAZA, SUITE 1600

Address Line 4: HOUSTON, TEXAS 77046

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	LING/0010USPC03
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JESSIE D. HERRERA
SIGNATURE:	/JESSIE D. HERRERA/
DATE SIGNED:	04/03/2020

Total Attachments: 2

source=LING 0010USPC01 - Executed Assignment (parent)#page1.tif source=LING 0010USPC01 - Executed Assignment (parent)#page2.tif

PATENT 505998979 REEL: 052313 FRAME: 0649

Atty Dkt No.: LING COLOUP

ASSIGNMENT FOR APPLICATION FOR PATENT

WHEN AS

Name and Address of Particles

	Xuron GIIC
	27 Course 2001 Building C. Tri Tower
	April AR Charles Theorems (Internal Print
As the East Charge and Charge	
Heisten Chitrist	PROCESS CARRIES
Review Chris (00186	Barrier China (WCA)

(hereinotter retorned to as Assigners), hove invented a certain invention emitted

SMART LUGGAGE SYSTEM WITH CAMERA INSTALLED IN PULL ROD

architecture between the state

WHEREAS LINGOONG TECHNOLOGY (BELING) CO. LTD. WI WINLY GIVEN WAR THE laws of China and having a place of business at Foom 2001, Building C. Tri Tower, No. 44, East Zhongoueren Roud, Haidari Dietrick Belging, Chies 100100 (hereinaffer referred to as Assistant), si describe of any any the entire right, the and interest in and to said explication (hereitable referred to as Application), and the invention discussed therein (hereinafter referred to as Invention), and in and to all emissioners of the Inventors hereisfore conceived, made of discovered by said Assistants. and in any to any and all patents, inventor's certificates and other forms of protection thereticates referred to as Patental thereon granted in any and all countries and groups of countries.

NOW THEFEFORE in consideration of good and valuable consideration advisorational sout Assurance to have been received in full from seed Assurace.

- Said Assignors hereby self, assign, transfer and convey to Assignee the full and explicive right, title and interest (a) in and to said Application and said Invention. (b) in and to all rights to apply for patents on said Invention in any and all countries pursuant to the international Convenion for the Protection of Industrial Property of otherwise, Ichin and to any and all Applications Red and any and all Patents granted on said Invention in any and all countries and groups of countries, including each and every Application filed and each and every Patent granted on any accuration which is a conventional Covers, substitution or continuation of said Application, and (d) in and to each and every ressure of extension of any of each Patents.
- Said Assistant hereby coverient and agree to cooperate with said Assigned to enable said Assures to enable to the full standard the right, the and interest to said invention herein conveyed in any and all countries and groups of countries. Such cooperation by said Assignors shall include prompt production of perinent facts and documents, giving testimony, execution of petitions, oath, specifications, declarations or other papers, and other assistance all to the extent deemed necessary or desirable by said Assignee (a) for perfecting in said Assignee the right, little and interest herein conveyed, (b) for prosecuting any of said applications; (c) for filing and prosecuting substitute. conventional, divisional, continuing or additional applications covering said invention; (d) for filing and prosecuting applications for reissuance of any of said Patents, (e) for interference or other priority processings involving said invention; and (i) for legal proceedings involving said invention and any Application therefore and any Patents granted Exercis, including without limitation opposition proceedings, cancellation proceedings, provily contests, public use proceedings, infringement actions and court actions, provided, however, that the expense incurred by said Assignors in providing such cooperation shall be paid for by said Assignee.

PATENT

Atty Dkt No.: LING CO 10USF

4 Cont Autoport I have by something represent that they have not entered and will ref From the any antigenest context or understanding in context three will

UNITINESS VHERECT, the sold Approve have executed and delivered this incomment to each Assignment the dates indicated below

2			۲		
ľ	Ų.			Ň	
Ž.					
			*		
N					
8					
a.			X		
A			A		
*			n		
					•••••
¥		*			
X		N			
		۱			
	į.				
į					
			×	i	

X					
				Š.	
×				×	
				X	
				ě	
			×		
		×			
			×		****
		×			
			×		
					2000
					.000